
LOT 47 ROLLING MEADOWS S/D.

WD 1063-1963. WD 1087-2169

SEVERANCE BRANDON MARK/LEE KAYLA MICHELLE
221 SW BUTTERCUP DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-547

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/13/2024 JS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

228,974
5,633
35,000

269,607
58,523

211,084
HX HB 50,722

160,362
269,607

0

272,365

1405/0072 2/05/2020 WD Q I 01 213,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUSTIN & CARRIE BAILE

BRANDON M SEVERANCE

1405/0071 1/17/2020 WD U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA BANK

DUSTIN BAILEY&DESER
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000051269 Roof Replacement 8,400 10/25/2024

25846 SFR 551 05/24/2007

2021HX Base Yr

221 SW BUTTERCUP DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,925 127.9575 143.31 275,872 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1631

BAS 1,631 100 1,631 194,003

FGR 441 55 243 28,904

FOP 26 30 8 951

FOP 144 30 43 5,114

2,242 1,925 228,974

BAS= W11 N2  L2 U2  W8  D2 L2  FOP= N8 W12 S12 E12 N4$ S4 W25
S33 E3 S1 E6 FOP= E8 N2 W2 N3 W4 S4 W2 S1$ N1 E2 N4 E4 S3 E12
FGR= S21 E21 N21 W21$ E21 N34$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 872.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,616

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 345.00 UT 10.50 10.50 75 2014 2014 3 75 2,717

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

5,633

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


